LEA ID Charter School

01C
06A
08A
09A
10B
11C
11D
12A
13B
13C
16B
20A
23A
24B
24N
26B
26C
32A
32B
32C
32D
32H
32Q
34D
34F
34G
35A
36B
39A
41B
41C
41D
41H
413
42A
43C
45A
49B
49D
49F
50A
54A
55A
60C
60G
60l

Clover Garden

Grandfather Academy

Heritage Collegiate Ldrshp *
Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy
South Brunswick Charter *

Invest Collegiate - Imagine *

The Franklin School of Innov *
New Dimensions

Cabarrus Charter Academy
A.C.E. Academy *

Tiller School

Learning Center

Pinnacle Classical Academy
Flemington Academy

Columbus Charter School

Alpha Academy

The Capitol Encore Academy *
Maureen Joy Charter School
Healthy Start Academy Charter
Carter Community School

Kestrel Heights School

Research Triangle Charter Academy
Q Reaching All Minds Academy *
Carter G. Woodson School of Challenge
Forsyth Academy

Arts Based School

Crosscreek Charter

Piedmont Community

Falls Lake Academy

Greensboro Academy

Guilford Prep Academy

Phoenix Academy

College Preparatory and Leadership Academy of High Point

Summerfield Charter Academy
KIPP Halifax College Prep *
Anderson Creek Club *
Mountain Community
American Renaissance
Success Institute

Langtree Charter Academy
Summit Charter

Children's Village Academy
Lincoln Charter

Kennedy School

Queen's Grant Community
Community School of Davidson
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Funding

4,817.00
12,110.00
5,998.00
5,998.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
3,213.00
2,409.00
4,817.00
2,009.00
5,998.00
17,173.00
4,817.00
5,998.00
11,996.00
1,500.00
3,497.00
5,580.00
5,580.00
5,580.00
23,574.00
5,580.00
5,580.00
805.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
5,998.00
5,778.00
10,115.00
4,817.00
3,094.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
5,998.00
5,998.00
4,817.00
9,931.00
1,682.00
4,817.00
20,712.00
5,998.00
12,127.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
17,640.00



60S
60U
60V
60X
60Y
61J
61K
63A
63B
65A
658
65D
66A
68C
68N
78A
79A
81A
84B
86T
87A
88A
90A
91A
91B
92F
92G
92L
92M
92N
92Q
92U
92V
92W
92X
92Y
93A
95A
96C
96F
97D
98A
98B

Bradford Prep *
Commonwealth High *
Charlotte Learning Academy *
Entrepreneur High *

Pioneer Springs Community *
Thunderbird Prep *

United Community *
Academy of Moore County
Sandhills Theatre Arts Renaissance School (STARS)
Cape Fear Center for Inquiry
Wilmington Preparatory Academy
Island Montessori

Gaston College Preparatory
The Expedition School *
PACE Academy

CIS Academy

Bethany Community Middle
Thomas Jefferson Classical Academy
Gray Stone Day School
Millennium Charter Academy
Mountain Discovery Charter
Brevard Academy

Union Academy

Vance Charter

Henderson Collegiate
Franklin Academy

East Wake Academy
Torchlight Academy
PreEminent Charter

Quest Academy

Hope Elementary School
Longleaf School of the Arts
Wake Forest Charter *
Cardinal Charter *

Dynamic Community *
Envision Science Academy *
Haliwa-Saponi Tribal

Two Rivers Community
Dillard Academy

Wayne Prep *

Bridges Academy

Sallie B. Howard

Wilson Prep *
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3,213.00
1,205.00
3,613.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
2,809.00
1,205.00
5,580.00
5,580.00
2,809.00
4,817.00
1,219.00
5,998.00
5,998.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
3,450.00
5,580.00
5,998.00
17,173.00
13,950.00
5,040.00
5,998.00
5,998.00
5,998.00
4,817.00
805.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
4,817.00
3,213.00
2,999.00
9,634.00
4,817.00
1,604.00
4,999.00
5,998.00
1,998.00



